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2º Benedita Swim Master 
Benedita, 1/12/2024

Prova 22 Masc., 100m Costas Grupo A
01/12/2024 - 17:40 Resultados
Rec. Nac A 56.06 Artiom Viatcheslavovitch, POLIAKOV COL Caldas da Rainha 13/04/2019
Pontos: DSV Masters 04

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts Pts Tor

1. Samuel Jorge, BELO 98 Uniao Juncalense 1:04.59 659 9,00
50m: 31.84 31.84 100m: 1:04.59 32.75

2. Diogo Filipe, RODRIGUES 98 CNLeiria - VOID 1:09.62 526 6,00
50m: 34.43 34.43 100m: 1:09.62 35.19

Prova 22 Masc., 100m Costas Grupo B
01/12/2024 - 17:40 Resultados
 Rec. Nac B 56.96 Adriano Miguel, NIZ GDNVNF Santa Marta de Penaguiao 04/06/2016
Pontos: DSV Masters 04

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts Pts Tor

1. Bernardo Lanca, OLIVEIRA 93 Lisboa PoolSharks 1:11.28 502 5,00
50m: 33.81 33.81 100m: 1:11.28 37.47

DNS Lucas Monteiro, SILVA 94 Lisboa PoolSharks -

Prova 22 Masc., 100m Costas Grupo C
01/12/2024 - 17:40 Resultados
Rec. Nac C 57.64 Adriano, NIZ GDNFAMA Funchal 21/11/2023
Pontos: DSV Masters 04

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts Pts Tor

1. Caio Sousa, GONCALVES 89 Lisboa PoolSharks 1:07.19 670 7,00
50m: 32.16 32.16 100m: 1:07.19 35.03

2. Bruno Miguel, BELCHIOR 85 Benedita 1:16.25 458 4,00
50m: 37.72 37.72 100m: 1:16.25 38.53

Prova 22 Masc., 100m Costas Grupo E
01/12/2024 - 17:40 Resultados
Rec. Nac E 1:00.69 Mario Moura, CARVALHO FCP Lousada 03/12/2023
Pontos: DSV Masters 04

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts Pts Tor

1. Gustavo Andre, REIS 77 Sporting 1:22.41 492 3,00
50m: 41.88 41.88 100m: 1:22.41 40.53

Prova 22 Masc., 100m Costas Grupo F
01/12/2024 - 17:40 Resultados
Rec. Nac F 1:02.31 Jorge Eduardo, FARIA SAD Algés 06/04/2014
Pontos: DSV Masters 04

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts Pts Tor

1. Carlos Eduardo, COSTA 72 APU Vila D Este 1:27.41 454 1,00
50m: 41.63 41.63 100m: 1:27.41 45.78

2. Carlos Alberto, FUJAO 70 Lisboa PoolSharks 1:34.13 363 -
50m: 44.88 44.88 100m: 1:34.13 49.25
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2º Benedita Swim Master 
Benedita, 1/12/2024

Prova 22, Masc., 100m Costas

Prova 22 Masc., 100m Costas Grupo G
01/12/2024 - 17:40 Resultados
Rec. Nac G 1:10.70 Paulo Paula, CARVALHO SCP Mealhada 18/01/2019
Pontos: DSV Masters 04

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts Pts Tor

1. Luis Filipe, ALMEIDA 66 Lisboa PoolSharks 1:47.92 245 -
50m: 52.31 52.31 100m: 1:47.92 55.61

2. Daniel Castro, TRIGO 65 Sporting Clube de Aveiro 1:57.97 187 -
50m: 58.05 58.05 100m: 1:57.97 59.92

Prova 22 Masc., 100m Costas Grupo I
01/12/2024 - 17:40 Resultados
Rec. Nac I 1:21.35 Antonio Bessone, BASTO SAD Lisboa 21/04/2011
Pontos: DSV Masters 04

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts Pts Tor

1. Vitor Manuel, MAVIOSO 56 Sport Algés e Dafundo 1:26.63 786 2,00
50m: 41.56 41.56 100m: 1:26.63 45.07

2. Simon William, WALTERS 57 Óbidos 1:49.23 392 -
50m: 54.16 54.16 100m: 1:49.23 55.07

3. Eduardo Jose, CARREGUEIRO 59 Vieirense 2:02.40 278 -
50m: 1:00.90 1:00.90 100m: 2:02.40 1:01.50

4. Jose Alexandre, RAPOSO 55 Sporting Clube de Aveiro 2:07.40 247 -
50m: 1:02.03 1:02.03 100m: 2:07.40 1:05.37

Prova 22 Masc., 100m Costas Grupo J
01/12/2024 - 17:40 Resultados
Rec. Nac J 1:22.77 Antonio Bessone, BASTO SAD Algés 29/03/2015
Pontos: DSV Masters 04

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts Pts Tor

1. Antonio Monteiro, CANELAS 50 Sporting de Espinho 2:05.87 303 -
50m: 1:01.81 1:01.81 100m: 2:05.87 1:04.06

2. Manuel Jose, ESTEVES 50 Masters de Almada 2:15.62 242 -
50m: 1:04.37 1:04.37 100m: 2:15.62 1:11.25
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2º Benedita Swim Master 
Benedita, 1/12/2024

Prova 22, Masc., 100m Costas

Prova 22 Masc., 100m Costas EXTRA COMPETIÇÃO
01/12/2024 - 17:40 Resultados
Rec. Nac A 56.06 Artiom Viatcheslavovitch, POLIAKOV COL Caldas da Rainha 13/04/2019
 Rec. Nac B 56.96 Adriano Miguel, NIZ GDNVNF Santa Marta de Penaguiao 04/06/2016
Rec. Nac C 57.64 Adriano, NIZ GDNFAMA Funchal 21/11/2023
Rec. Nac E 1:00.69 Mario Moura, CARVALHO FCP Lousada 03/12/2023
Rec. Nac F 1:02.31 Jorge Eduardo, FARIA SAD Algés 06/04/2014
Rec. Nac G 1:10.70 Paulo Paula, CARVALHO SCP Mealhada 18/01/2019
Rec. Nac I 1:21.35 Antonio Bessone, BASTO SAD Lisboa 21/04/2011
Rec. Nac J 1:22.77 Antonio Bessone, BASTO SAD Algés 29/03/2015
Pontos: DSV Masters 04

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts Pts Tor

1. Samuel Jorge, BELO 98 Uniao Juncalense 1:04.59 659 9,00
50m: 31.84 31.84 100m: 1:04.59 32.75

2. Caio Sousa, GONCALVES 89 Lisboa PoolSharks 1:07.19 670 7,00
50m: 32.16 32.16 100m: 1:07.19 35.03

3. Diogo Filipe, RODRIGUES 98 CNLeiria - VOID 1:09.62 526 6,00
50m: 34.43 34.43 100m: 1:09.62 35.19

4. Bernardo Lanca, OLIVEIRA 93 Lisboa PoolSharks 1:11.28 502 5,00
50m: 33.81 33.81 100m: 1:11.28 37.47

5. Bruno Miguel, BELCHIOR 85 Benedita 1:16.25 458 4,00
50m: 37.72 37.72 100m: 1:16.25 38.53

6. Gustavo Andre, REIS 77 Sporting 1:22.41 492 3,00
50m: 41.88 41.88 100m: 1:22.41 40.53

7. Vitor Manuel, MAVIOSO 56 Sport Algés e Dafundo 1:26.63 786 2,00
50m: 41.56 41.56 100m: 1:26.63 45.07

8. Carlos Eduardo, COSTA 72 APU Vila D Este 1:27.41 454 1,00
50m: 41.63 41.63 100m: 1:27.41 45.78

9. Carlos Alberto, FUJAO 70 Lisboa PoolSharks 1:34.13 363 -
50m: 44.88 44.88 100m: 1:34.13 49.25

10. Luis Filipe, ALMEIDA 66 Lisboa PoolSharks 1:47.92 245 -
50m: 52.31 52.31 100m: 1:47.92 55.61

11. Simon William, WALTERS 57 Óbidos 1:49.23 392 -
50m: 54.16 54.16 100m: 1:49.23 55.07

12. Daniel Castro, TRIGO 65 Sporting Clube de Aveiro 1:57.97 187 -
50m: 58.05 58.05 100m: 1:57.97 59.92

13. Eduardo Jose, CARREGUEIRO 59 Vieirense 2:02.40 278 -
50m: 1:00.90 1:00.90 100m: 2:02.40 1:01.50

14. Antonio Monteiro, CANELAS 50 Sporting de Espinho 2:05.87 303 -
50m: 1:01.81 1:01.81 100m: 2:05.87 1:04.06

15. Jose Alexandre, RAPOSO 55 Sporting Clube de Aveiro 2:07.40 247 -
50m: 1:02.03 1:02.03 100m: 2:07.40 1:05.37

16. Manuel Jose, ESTEVES 50 Masters de Almada 2:15.62 242 -
50m: 1:04.37 1:04.37 100m: 2:15.62 1:11.25

DNS Lucas Monteiro, SILVA 94 Lisboa PoolSharks -


